

## Product Information Sheet

Prod No.	GTIN	Product Name	Pack Size	Shelf Life	Serves/Pack	Brand	Sub Brand	Type	Sub Type	PackID
12399733	9300605113329	NESCAFÉ Hazelnut Latte	468G	12 Months	26	NESCAFE		COFFEE MIX	LATTE HAZELNUT	44320431

<b>Product Name</b>	NESCAFÉ Hazelnut Latte
<b>Product Description</b>	<p>BOP:</p> <p>NESCAFE Hazelnut Latte is smooth, nutty and frothy in all the right places. This favourite combines creamy coffee with notes of freshly roasted hazelnuts and a layer of velvety froth to create the perfect café-style indulgence.</p> <p>Soluble coffee with sugar, creamer and flavours.</p>

Packaging Pack Type	Packaging Description	GTIN	Pack No.	Dimension	Gross Weight
Retail Pack	NESCAFE Hazelnut MP 3(26x18g) N1 AU Laminate PET/AL/PP NESCAFE Hazelnut Tray Corrugated NESCAFE 3x26Pack Hood Corr NESCAFE Hazelnut 3x26pk 11/18	9300605113329	44320431 44089737 43762285 43761771		

**Ingredients** Ingredients:  
Sachet: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Oil, Soluble Coffee (10%), **Milk** Solids, Flavours, Stabilisers (340, 451, 331,452), Emulsifiers (471, 472e), Salt

### Contains Milk

Soluble coffee with sugar, creamer and flavours.

Allergens	Formulated Into Product	Via Cross Contact
Allergen Name		
<b>No Known Cross Contact Allergens</b>		✓
Milk and milk products	✓	

<b>Dietary</b>	
Dietary Questions	
Is the product suitable for a Vegetarian Diet? (May contain Egg, Dairy and/or Honey, but no other animal or animal-derived products as per the ingredients label on pack)	Yes
Is the product suitable for a Vegan diet? (Does not contain any animal-derived products or Vitamin D from lanolin as per the ingredients label on pack.)	No
Is the product Halal Certified?	No
Is the product Kosher Certified?	No
Is the product free from artificial Colours	Yes
Is the product free from artificial Flavours?	No

### Nutritional Information

NESCAFE Hazelnut Latte			
Servings Per Pack: 26 Serving Size: 18g	Average Quantity per Serving	%DI* Per Serving	Average Quantity per 100ml
Energy	320 kJ 76 Cal	4%	210 kJ 50 Cal
Protein	<1 g	1%	<1 g
Fat-total	2.2 g	3%	1.5 g
- Saturated	2.0 g	8%	1.3 g
Carbohydrate	14.3 g	5%	9.5 g
- Sugars	9.1 g	10%	6.1 g
Sodium	78 mg	3%	52 mg
*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.			

---

**Statements and Claims****NESCAFÉ**

Every cup you drink can make a difference. It can make a difference for our communities.

Through using 100% responsibly sourced coffee beans in our frothy coffees we are making a difference for coffee farmers, helping to improve their lands and livelihoods. We are also transitioning our sachets to use 50% recycled plastic†.

Make your world

It can also make a difference for you.

---

**Preparation or User Instructions**

Enjoy your delicious coffee.

Empty the contents of the sachet into your favourite cup.

Pour 150mL of hot (not boiling) water and stir thoroughly.

ENJOY your deliciously frothy coffee!

---

**Country Origin Statement**

Est. No. 470

---

**Storage Instructions**

STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE.

---

**Contact Details****Company**

Nestlé Australia Ltd,  
Nestlé New Zealand Limited,

**Address**

1 Homebush Bay Dr,  
12-16 Nicholls Lane,

**Suburb**

Rhodes  
Parnell,

**State**

NSW  
Auckland,

**Postcode**

2138,  
1010

**Country**

Australia.  
New Zealand.

---

**Consumer Contact Phone**

In Australia call 1800 025 361

In New Zealand call 0800 830 840

---

**Country of Origin Labelling**

**Made in Australia from at least 35%  
Australian ingredients**

---

**Australasian Recycling Label**

**Box**



**Sachet**

Get the latest  
recycling advice  
[arl.org.au](http://arl.org.au)

---

**QR Code**

Status: Active

Effectivity:

Date of Issue: 25/03/2025 @ 11:22

**nutribank.**  
OnPack

**Disclaimer: This information is correct at date of issue and may be subject to change. Please check the product label before consuming product.**